CAMPBELL COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
2025-2026 BOYS SWIMMING & DIVING

DAY DATE OPPONENT/EVENT TIME LOCATION
Monday 12/1/2025 First Practice TBA Aquatic Center
Friday 12/12/2025 Gillette Relays 4:00 Gillette
Saturday 12/13/2025 Gillette Pentathlon 9:00 Gillette
Thursday 12/18/2025 Buffalo, Sheridan, TBHS, CCHS 4:00 Buffalo
Saturday 12/20/2025 Kelly Walsh Invite 9:00 Casper KW
Saturday 1/3/12026 Gillette Christmas Invite 10:00 Gillette
Friday 1/9/2026 Central/TBHS 4:00 Gillette
Saturday 1/10/2026 Central/TBHS 9:00 Gillette
Friday 1/16/2026 South East Duals 4:00 Chey/Lar
Saturday 1/17/2026 South East Invite 9:00 Laramie
Friday 1/23/2026 Dual Invite (LAR/CEN/THB/CAM) 5:00 Gillette
Saturday 1/24/2026 Dual Invite (LAR/CEN/THB/CAM) 9:00 Gillette
Friday 1/30/2026 3A/4A Pre-Invite 3:00 Cheyenne
Saturday 1/31/2026 3A/4A Invite 8:00 Cheyenne
Fri/Sat 2/6-7/2026 Conference TBA Gillette
Friday 2/13/2026 Last Chance 4:00 Gillette
Thur/Fri 2/19-20/2026 4A State Meet TBA Cheyenne East
Fri/Sat 2/20-21/2026 3A State Meet TBA Cheyenne East
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